1 63-2490
G. R.  •  3-95  •  ©Honeywell Inc. 1995
The T775 family of Electronic Remote
Temperature Controllers provides electronic
Series 90, 4 to 20 mA, or 0 to 18 Vdc propor-
tional plus integral (P+I) modulating con-
trol for hot water, steam, or chilled water
valves, dampers and other applications where

4X rating, use environmental proof cable and 203401B
Waterproof Sensor.
Ordering Information
When ordering replacement and modernization products from your wholesaler or distributor, refer to the price sheets for complete ordering
number.
If you have additional questions, need further information, or would like to comment on our products or services, please write or phone:
1. Your local Honeywell Home and Building Control Sales Office (check the white pages of your phone directory).
2. Home and Building Control Customer Logistics
Honeywell Inc., 1885 Douglas Drive North
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55422-4386 (612) 951-1000
In Canada—Honeywell Limited/Honeywell Limitée, 740 Ellesmere Road, Scarborough, Ontario M1P 2V9. International Sales and
Service offices in all principal cities of the world.
Model
Number
Number
of
Inputs
Output
Modulation
Type
Number
of Relay
Outputs
T775E1015 1 Electronic
Series 90
1
T775E1056 1 4 to 20 mA 1
T775E1064 1 4 to 20 mA 2
T775E1072 1 4 to 20 mA 3
T775E1098 1 0 to 18 Vdc 1
T775E1114 1 0 to 18 Vdc 3
T775F1022 2 Electronic
Series 90
3
T775F1055 2 4 to 20 mA 3
T775F1089 2 0 to 18 Vdc 3
T775G1005 1 Electronic
Series 90
3
T775G013 1 4-20 mA 3
T775G1021 1 0 to 18 Vdc 3
3 63-2490
T775E,F,G
SPECIFICATIONS
Fig. 1—Approximate dimensions of T775E,F in